
CHIPPEWAS OF GEORGINA ISLAND AAZAAHWE CARFERRY SCHEDULE 2022 

 
Band Member Rates Only 
Disabled/Senior (60 & over) – 20 returns    $100.00 
Regular Passes – 20 returns      $170.00 
 
Non-Member Rates 
Car or Pick-up – 1 return       $50.00 
(With Trailer)       $100.00 
 
Oversized Vehicle Rates for Members and Non-Members 
18 wheelers       $150.00 
Tandems, Dump, Concrete, Large Hydro and Bell Trucks  $100.00 

 
 

 

Sunday & Holidays Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday Friday Saturday 
Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach  

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach 

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach  

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach 

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach  

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach  

Georgina 
Island  

Virginia 
Beach  

9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 
 
 

9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00am 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:00pm 

6:15am 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:45am 
7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:00pm 

6:15am 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
9:00pm 
10:00pm 

6:45am 
7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:30pm 
10:30pm 

6:15am 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
8:30pm 

6:45am 
7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:00pm 

6:15am 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
9:00pm 
10:00pm 

6:45am 
7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:30pm 
10:30pm 
 

6:15am 
7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
9:00pm 
10:00pm 
11:00pm 

6:45am 
7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:30pm 
10:30pm 
11:30pm 

7:30am 
8:30am 
9:00am 
9:45am 
10:30am 
11:30am 
12:15pm 
1:30pm 
2:15pm 
3:30pm 
4:30pm 
5:30pm 
6:30pm 
7:30pm 
9:00pm 
10:00pm 

7:45am 
8:45am 
9:30am 
10:00am 
11:00pm 
12:00pm 
1:00pm 
2:00pm 
3:00pm 
4:00pm 
5:00pm 
6:00pm 
7:00pm 
8:00pm 
9:30pm 
10:30pm 

 Non-Member Passenger Rates  
Over 16 and under 64                    $5.00 
Age 4 and up to 16                         $2.00 
Over 64 and disabled                     $1.00 
 
Car Rates for Members 
Car or Pick-up                                  $10.00 
Car and Trailer                                 $10.00 
Senior                                                $5.00 
 


