CHIPPEWAS OF GEORGINA ISLAND AAZAAHWE CARFERRY SCHEDULE 2022

Sunday & Holidays		Monday		Tuesday		Wednesday		Thursday		Friday		Saturday	
Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia	Georgina	Virginia
Island	Beach	Island	Beach	Island	Beach	Island	Beach	Island	Beach	Island	Beach	Island	Beach
9:00am	9:30am	6:15am	6:45am	6:15am	6:45am	6:15am	6:45am	6:15am	6:45am	6:15am	6:45am	7:30am	7:45am
9:45am	10:00am	7:30am	7:45am	7:30am	7:45am	7:30am	7:45am	7:30am	7:45am	7:30am	7:45am	8:30am	8:45am
10:30am	11:00am	8:30am	8:45am	8:30am	8:45am	8:30am	8:45am	8:30am	8:45am	8:30am	8:45am	9:00am	9:30am
11:30am	12:00pm	9:00am	9:30am	9:00am	9:30am	9:00am	9:30am	9:00am	9:30am	9:00am	9:30am	9:45am	10:00am
12:15pm	1:00pm	9:45am	10:00am	9:45am	10:00am	9:45am	10:00am	9:45am	10:00am	9:45am	10:00am	10:30am	11:00pm
1:30pm	2:00pm	10:30am	11:00pm	10:30am	11:00pm	10:30am	11:00pm	10:30am	11:00pm	10:30am	11:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm
2:15pm	3:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm	11:30am	12:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm
3:30pm	4:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm	12:15pm	1:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm
4:30pm	5:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	1:30pm	2:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm
5:30pm	6:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm	2:15pm	3:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm
6:30pm	7:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	3:30pm	4:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm
7:30pm	8:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	4:30pm	5:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm
8:30pm	9:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	5:30pm	6:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm
		6:30pm	7:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm	6:30pm	7:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm
		7:30pm	8:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm	7:30pm	8:00pm	9:00pm	9:30pm
		8:30pm	9:00pm	9:00pm	9:30pm	8:30pm	9:00pm	9:00pm	9:30pm	9:00pm	9:30pm	10:00pm	10:30pm
				10:00pm	10:30pm			10:00pm	10:30pm	10:00pm	10:30pm		
										11:00pm	11:30pm		

Band Member Rates Only		Non Momber Descender De	tos				
Disabled/Senior (60 & over) – 20 returns	\$100.00	Non-Member Passenger Rates					
Regular Passes – 20 returns	\$170.00	Over 16 and under 64	\$5.00				
-		Age 4 and up to 16	\$2.00				
Non-Member Rates		Over 64 and disabled	\$1.00				
Car or Pick-up – 1 return	\$50.00						
(With Trailer)	\$100.00	Car Rates for Members					
· ·		Car or Pick-up	\$10.00				
Oversized Vehicle Rates for Members and Non-Members		Car and Trailer	\$10.00				
18 wheelers	\$150.00	Senior	\$5.00				
Tandems, Dump, Concrete, Large Hydro and Bell Trucks	\$100.00						
randems, bamp, condicte, targe mand and ben made	φ100.00						